
8/29･30
9/5･12 9/13･19･20 9/21･22 9/23･26 10/4 10/10 10/11 10/11 10/10 10/4 9/23･26 9/21･22 9/13･19･20 8/29･30

9/5･12

1 112 33

65 89

2 34
144 152

113 129
3 35

67 91

160 164

5 114 130 37

68 92

6 38

145 153

115 131
7 39

70 94

168 170

9 116 132 41

71 95

10 42
146 154

117 133
11 43

73 97

12 44
161 165

13 118 134 45

74 98

14 46
155

147

135 47
119

15 99

76 48

16

172 173

136 49

17 120 100

77 50
156

18
148

174 137
51

121
19 102

79 52

20
162 166

138 53

21 122 103

80 54

22 157

149

139
55

123
23 105

82 56

24
169 171

140 57

25 124 106

83 58
158

26
150

141
59

125
27 108

85 60

28
163 167

142 61

29 126 109

86 62
159

30

151

143
63

127
31 111

88 64

32

81

84

93

90

87

110

107

104

96

175

湘南ﾍﾞﾙﾏｰﾚJY 秦野市立南が丘中

174横浜市立上飯田中

175LJ Astugi

66

171

69

72

75

78

三浦市立初声中

172YTC.ﾌｯﾄﾎﾞｰﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ

173横浜市立寺尾中

168横浜市立六角橋中

169神奈川朝鮮中

170相模原市立谷口中

165横須賀ｼｰｶﾞﾙｽﾞFC

166横浜GS FC

167横浜市立川和中

162平塚市立太洋中

163横浜中

164平塚市立大野中

159ﾊﾞﾝﾃﾞﾘｰｼﾞｬ横浜

160小田原市立鴨宮中

161SFC.ｼﾞｭﾆｵｰﾙ

156川崎市立川中島中

157横浜市立富岡中

158横浜市立桂台中

153FCﾊﾟﾙﾋﾟﾀｰﾚJY

154ｼﾞｭﾆｵｰﾙJY

155FCﾗ･ｽﾃｯﾗ

150綾瀬FC　JY

151横浜市立南が丘中

152大井町立湘光中

147平塚市立江陽中

148横須賀市立衣笠中

149平塚市立金旭中

144FC明浜ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾕｰｽ

145横浜市立篠原中

146座間市立東中

141座間市立相模中

142鎌倉市立深沢中

143TOKYU S Reyes FC

138

139FCｺﾗｿﾝ･ｲﾝﾌｧﾝﾁﾙ淵野辺

140小田原市立泉中

135横浜市立山内中

136聖光学院中

137横浜市立末吉中

132FC厚木JY DREAMS

133港北FC　JY

134小田原市立酒匂中

129横須賀市立不入斗中

130横浜市立日野南中

131SUERTE FC chigasaki

126逗子開成中

127桐光学園中

128FC Willgrove

123FC　HORTENCIA

124平塚市立横内中

125平塚市立春日野中

120森村学園中

121AZ FCｴｽﾍﾟﾗﾝｻ

122FCｺﾗｿﾝ･ｲﾝﾌｧﾝﾁﾙ

117横浜創英中

118津久井FC Jr.Youth

119横浜市立洋光台第二中

114横須賀市立大楠中

115横浜市立いずみ野中

116大豆戸FC JY

111座間FC

112横須賀ｼﾞｭﾆｱFC

113三浦市立南下浦中

108厚木市立森の里中

109

110秦野市立南が丘中

105湘南ﾘｰﾌﾞﾚ･ｴｽﾁｰﾛJY

106横浜市立森中

107FCｲﾝﾌｨﾆｯﾄ相模原

102公文国際学園

103川崎市立京町中

104横浜市立みたけ台中

99横浜栄FC

100ﾊﾞﾃﾞｨｰJY

101esporte藤沢

96横浜YMCA　SC

97座間市立西中

98

93FC CORINGA

94ｼｭｰﾄJrﾕｰｽFC

95横浜市立戸塚中

横浜市立丸山台中

FC　OFFSIDE　JY

89　全中出場ﾁ-ﾑ枠

90FC　COJB　infantil

91伊勢原市立山王中

92綾瀬市立綾北中

関東学院六浦中

川崎市立生田中

JｽﾎﾟｰﾂFC

川崎市立中原中

KAZU SOCCER CLUB　JY

秦野市立渋沢中

川崎市立白鳥中

平塚市立浜岳中

伊勢原市立成瀬中

FC湘南JY

NPO 横浜いずみ FONTENSE

川崎市立南加瀬中

86

87

88

ｺﾐｭﾆﾃｨﾌｯﾄﾎﾞｰﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ

川崎市立橘中

伊勢原市立中沢中

小田原市立白山中

横浜市立金沢中

横浜市立小山台中

ｻﾝﾃﾞｨｰｱ三浦

80

81

82

83

84

85

74

75

76

77

78

79

68

69

70

71

72

73

51

52

66

67

60

61

62

63

64

65

55

56

57

58

54

59

53

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

35

36

38

39

40

41

29

30

31

32

33

34

23

24

25

26

27

28

17

18

19

20

21

22

ｳﾞｪﾙﾃﾞｨSS相模原JY

9

10

11

37

12

13

14

15

16

FC緑

葉山町立南郷中

八ッ橋ｻｯｶｰｸﾗﾌﾞ

横浜市立錦台中

横浜市立大綱中

FCｳﾞｫｾﾗｰｺﾞ津久井

藤沢市立秋葉台中

ｴｽﾍﾟﾗﾝｻJY

NPO Y.S.C.C

小田原市立白鴎中

横須賀市立神明中

川崎市立中野島中

横浜市立中和田中

SCH.FC

鎌倉市立腰越中

ID大和FC

横浜市立釜利谷中

鎌倉市立第二中

横浜市立上白根中

ALL.Z　ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾕｰｽ

湘南ﾍﾞﾙﾏｰﾚ小田原

ﾍﾗｸﾚｽ大磯ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾕｰｽ

伊勢原市立伊勢原中

法政大学第二中

大磯町立大磯中

NPO　湘南ﾙﾍﾞﾝﾄJY

川崎市立菅生中

FC厚木JY　MELLIZO

小田原市立千代中

横浜市立岩崎中

平塚市立山城中

大和市立引地台中

BANFF横浜ﾍﾞｲ

湘南ﾍﾞﾙﾏｰﾚJY

ﾌｯﾄﾜｰｸｸﾗﾌﾞ

横浜市立南戸塚中

桐蔭学園中

相模原みどりｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ

横須賀市立追浜中

川崎市立高津中

川崎市立大師中

横浜市立芹が谷中

秦野市立南中

横浜FC鶴見JY

綾瀬市立綾瀬中

1

2

3

4

秦野ﾌｯﾄﾎﾞｰﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ

5

6

7

8

ｻﾚｼﾞｵ学院中

川崎市立麻生中

川崎市立西中原中

横浜市立西柴中

横浜市立並木中

ｸﾗﾌﾞ　ﾃｱﾄﾛJY

　クラブチ－ム枠　39ﾁ-ﾑ

　中体連チ－ム枠　99ﾁ-ﾑ

横浜市立松本中

かながわｸﾗﾌﾞ

横須賀市立常葉中

浅野中

川崎市立東橘中

相模原FC

川崎市立宮前平中

共和FC　JY
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　全中出場チ－ム枠　最大2ﾁ-ﾑ

　県U-15ｻｯｶ-ﾘ-ｸﾞ　1部ﾘ-ｸﾞ　24ﾁ-ﾑ

　県U-15ｻｯｶ-ﾘ-ｸﾞ　ﾄｯﾌﾟﾘ-ｸﾞ　12ﾁ-ﾑ

綾瀬市立春日台中

MK.ﾌｯﾄﾎﾞｰﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ

小田原市立城北中

川崎市立日吉中


